Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(2
6.
0)
78.7"
(2000.0)
Rev. 03.08.11_125
DA4 US Series
2 of 2
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Ordering	Information
Model Number Maximum Power Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load
Ripple
P/P (PARD)1
DA4-050US 4 W 5.5	V 0 0.75	A 150	mV
DA4-110US 3.3	W 11	V 0 0.30	A 110	mV
DA4-165US 5	W 16.5	V 0 0.30	A 165	mV
DA4-180US 5.4	W 18	V 0 0.30	A 180	mV
DA4-215US 6.5	W 21.5	V 0 0.30	A 215	mV
DA4-230US 6.9	W 23	V 0 0.30	A 230	mV
DA4-265US 8 W 26.5	V 0 0.30	A 265	mV
1.	 Peak-to-peak	with	1	MHz	bandwidth	and	10	µF	(tantalum	capacitor)	in	parallel	with	a	0.1	µF	capacitor	at	rated	line	voltage	and
load	ranges.
2	.	 Output	should	not	be	grounded	for	EMI	purpose.
Mechanical	Drawing